
NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2502025  Indoor National Championships

Molt Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion PALFREY, MAGGIE
Indiana, PA

584

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place STEINHAUS, CASIA
DEVILS LAKE, ND

581

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place OGOREUC, JACK
Grove City, PA

580

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5671 WAGNER, DEVIN   -   JEFFERSON HILLS, PA

Silver Tone Medal558  -  92 LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA

Bronze Tone Medal548  -  113 RIDINGER, AIMEE   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5454 BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT

Bronze Tone Medal544  -  155 KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5741 GRIFFITHS, ANNA MARIE   -   CHERRY TREE, PA

Silver Tone Medal5682 DOWNEY, KENLY   -   FARMER CITY, IL

Bronze Tone Medal5673 JENKINS, HUNTER   -   WASHINGTON, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5654 THOMAS,  PRISHA   -   SOUTH WINDSOR, CT

Bronze Tone Medal5605 YANG, SOPHIE   -   AVON, CT

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5601 RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA

Silver Tone Medal551  -  112 DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5443 KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND

Bronze Tone Medal543  -  124 SKRIPEK, CAITLYN   -   NORRISTOWN, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5365 ROSECRANTS, ADRIANA   -   GENOA, IL

Competitor Ranking by Category 250 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 40 - Entries

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 581JUNIOR1. 0

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 580JUNIOR2. 0

WAGNER, DEVIN   -   JEFFERSON HILLS, PA 567JUNIOR3. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 558  -  9JUNIOR4. 0

RIDINGER, AIMEE   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 548  -  11JUNIOR5. 0

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT 545JUNIOR6. 0

KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI 544  -  15JUNIOR7. 0

ROWOLD, MICHAELA   -   CHESHIRE, CT 544JUNIOR8. 0

BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA 543  -  8JUNIOR9. 0

BERNIER, KATHERINE   -   MONROE, CT 534JUNIOR10. 0

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA 533JUNIOR11. 0

GENTRY, PHILLIPS   -   AMARILLO, TX 533JUNIOR 0

CHRISTIAN, MORGAN   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 526JUNIOR13. 0

KISELICKA, SHANE   -   MEDFORD, WI 525  -  12JUNIOR14. 0

MARTZOLF, JOHN   -   LANCASTER, NY 521JUNIOR15. 0

BEHNKE, ANNA   -   Black Creek, WI 520  -  11JUNIOR16. 0

WHITE, ETHNEE   -   Priest Lake, ID 512JUNIOR17. 0

BLOMFELT, OWEN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 509  -  5JUNIOR18. 0

LOWMAN, EMMETT   -   SAND POINT, ID 508JUNIOR19. 0

LI, JAMES   -   SUFFIELD, CT 506JUNIOR20. 0

VICKROY, NATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 503  -  6JUNIOR21. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 5/28/2025 22:34:34



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Category 250 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 40 - Entries

QUINBY, ABIGAIL   -   WINDSOR, CT 497JUNIOR22. 0

HILGENBERG, BENNETT   -   NEW YORK, NY 492JUNIOR23. 0

JOHNSTON, TYLER   -   BEDORD, NH 491JUNIOR24. 0

SARTELL, PAIGE   -   NAPLES, ID 488JUNIOR25. 0

YAN, KRISTIAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 487JUNIOR26. 0

OKUMA, YUKA   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 486JUNIOR27. 0

HOCK, RACHEL   -   DE PERE, WI 470  -  5JUNIOR28. 0

GARDNER, ANDREW   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 470JUNIOR29. 0

BEATTIE, CHASE   -   NORTH STONINGTON, CT 467JUNIOR30. 0

BLOMFELT, EVAN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 462JUNIOR31. 0

TROTOCHAUD, AARON   -   OAKDALE, CT 454JUNIOR32. 0

KOBAYASHI, NAOYA   -   SUFFIELD, CT 450JUNIOR33. 0

BUBEL, DEVIN   -   ALEXANDER, NY 441JUNIOR34. 0

GURCHIK, LOGAN   -   UNCASVILLE, CT 439JUNIOR35. 0

JANUSZEWSKI, COLE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 438JUNIOR36. 0

RUPERT, PADEN   -   HERMITAGE, PA 424  -  5JUNIOR37. 0

JOLER, DANIEL   -   WATERVILLE, ME 405JUNIOR38. 0

OLSEN, FIONA   -   HASTINY, MN 396  -  1JUNIOR39. 0

PRIDE, SOFIA   -   FALMOUTH, ME 341JUNIOR40. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 159 - Entries

PALFREY, MAGGIE   -   Indiana, PA 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

GRIFFITHS, ANNA MARIE   -   CHERRY TREE, PA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

DOWNEY, KENLY   -   FARMER CITY, IL 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

JENKINS, HUNTER   -   WASHINGTON, PA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

THOMAS,  PRISHA   -   SOUTH WINDSOR, CT 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

YANG, SOPHIE   -   AVON, CT 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   SULLIVAN, NH 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

KAUFFMAN, NATE   -   YORK, PA 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 554  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

SOLIS, PRINCY   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

MUNLEY, KIRSTIN   -   POTTSVILLE, PA 552  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH   -   WASHINGTON, PA 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

YOUNG, SARAH ELIZABETH   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 550  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

WELTER, NATALIE   -   FOXBURG, PA 550INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

FEENEY, NEILA   -   WEST HARTFORD, CT 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

MILLER, KATERI   -   DARIEN, CT 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

TALBOTT, HANNAH   -   DANBURY, CT 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA 545  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

GARITO, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 543  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

GORDON, LILA   -   KEMPTON, PA 542  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 542  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

BREEDEN, ENSLEY   -   COLBERT, WA 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

HOOD, AVA   -   CLINTON, IL 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KOVACEVIC, ARIANA   -   ORCHARD PARK, NY 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

LAKE, AUSTIN   -   NORTH EAST, PA 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Category 250 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 159 - Entries

MCCANN, JAKE   -   MEDORA, ND 539INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

OSINCHAK, ISAAC   -   SPRINGFIELD, VT 539INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VENKAT, VAISHNAVI   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

DANIELS, AMELIA   -   DRACUT, MA 536INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

ASHFORD, JARED   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

PARLIN, VANESSA   -   GRAY, ME 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ANTON, TESSA   -   BISMARCK, ND 532INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

FRIZZELL, COLE   -   COLBERT, WA 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BOLITHO, SILAS   -   CHELSEA, ME 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

HELDEBRANT, DONAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARPER, REESE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

WALLIS, JASMINE   -   GARRISON, NY 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA 526INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

KLEBE, TARYN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 526INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRUNS, EMILY   -   CRETE, IL 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR45. 0

COMER, KYALYNN   -   NAPLES, ID 523INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

STANLEY, BLAKE   -   WASHINGTON, PA 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

ANNICELLI, ANTONIO   -   NORWICH, CT 518INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

NEUSCHELER, ANDREW   -   CORTLAND, OH 515  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

MALARD, JENNA   -   HAZELTON, ND 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

CHOI, JULIA   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

HU, XINWEN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

MARTIN, TEMPERANCE   -   SIMSBURY, CT 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILLER, ISABELLA   -   LEBANON, PA 508  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

JOSE, ALINA   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

RASOR, ALORA   -   SANDPOINT, ID 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SZYDEL, ISIAH   -   CURTIS, WI 507  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

HOVIS, OWEN   -   CENTER VALLEY, PA 506  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

HARPER, TRAVIS   -   BISMARCK, ND 505INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

BAKLE, ABIGAIL   -   RIDGEFIELD, CT 504INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

STEELE, COOPER   -   BLAIRSVILLE, PA 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

HE, DAVID   -   TROY, MI 500INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR63. 0

BRADFORD, AVIANA   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

WENZEL, ILENA   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

SZYDEL, MAGGIE   -   CURTIS, WI 497  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

KIDDER, MORGAN   -   EAST BETHANY, NY 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

FANG, ZEHAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 495INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

TYE, WREN   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 493INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

WANG, ZHINAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HORNING, EMILY   -   CHESHIRE, CT 490INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

FAUVELL, QUINN   -   HUDSON, NH 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 485  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

SHUMAKER, WESLEY   -   Washington, PA 485INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Category 250 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 159 - Entries

HOAGLAND, PARKER   -   CLARK, PA 484  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

LEE, YEJUN   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR77. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 483  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR78. 0

KING, REBEKAH   -   WOLFFORTH, TX 483INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR79. 0

SEMRAV, LUKE   -   MEDFORD, WI 483INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARRIS, RUBY   -   TROY, OH 479INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

MAURER, GRIGG   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 478INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

SILVA, BRADY   -   HAMPTON, CT 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR83. 0

SHIRK, TREVOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 474  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

DEHNEY, JOSEPH   -   PELHAM, NH 471INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

NEVA, REMINGTON   -   BISMARCK, ND 468INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

SANDERS, PARKER   -   NORTFIELD, VT 466INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR87. 0

NEWTON, SHERYL   -   GRANBY, CT 465INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR88. 0

RUSSELL, ABBIGALE   -   ALEXANDER, NY 465INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CAMPOS, ANNABELLE   -   CORTLAND, OH 464  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR90. 0

JOSE, SERAH   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR91. 0

KENNEDY, SILAS   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JANEVATHANAVITYA, MILLY   -   SUFFIELD, CT 463INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

SPAHR, LAINE   -   HARRISBURG, PA 458  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

CROSS, ADAM   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 457INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR95. 0

KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE   -   BRAINTREE, VT 457INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CARRILLO, PRESTON   -   SLATON, TX 455INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

FOROSTOSKI, JESSE   -   CHAPLIN, CT 452INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR98. 0

DARIA, FRANCESCO   -   NEWHAVEN, CT 448INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

ACETO, ALEXANDER   -   HAMPTON, CT 446INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

BROWN, KANANI   -   PAWCATUCK, CT 445INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR101. 0

CLAVATON, MIKO   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 445INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NORWOOD, CHARLIE   -   WICHITA FALLS, TX 443INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR103. 0

WOLFE, JOHN PAUL   -   COLCHESTER, CT 443INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BICKFORD, WILLIAM   -   OAKLAND, ME 442INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR105. 0

KARBER, ALEXANDER   -   HIGGANUM, CT 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

TOWNSEND, THEODORE   -   LINCOLN, ND 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BELT, KALEB   -   ORWELB, OH 434  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR108. 0

WANGRYCHT, BRYCE   -   NEW BRITAIN, CT 431INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR109. 0

ORLICH, NATALIE   -   PORTLAND, CT 430INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0

SMITH, MARCOS   -   W ST PAUL, MN 429INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

GOFF, ABBEY   -   MANHEIM, PA 428  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

HICKS, BLAKE   -   SANDPOINT, ID 427INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

DEMATTEO, LUCAS   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 426INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR114. 0

LEE, HARAM   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 426INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRABINSKI, EMILY   -   EMMAUS, PA 423  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

SOMMERFELD, CURTIS   -   SAGLE, ID 423INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR117. 0

PARADISO, JOSEPH JOEY   -   MADISON, CT 421INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR118. 0

PARRIS, ELLA   -   CANFIELD, OH 419  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR119. 0

RAJARAJAN, PRAHALADHAN   -   SOUTH WINDSOR, CT 418INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR120. 0

WESSON, ELIZABETH CHAMBERS   -   BRIDGEPORT, CT 418INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DECHAMBEAU, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 404INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

LOVELACE, MAYA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 397INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR123. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Category 250 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 159 - Entries

MCPHEE, HARRISON   -   ATTICA, NY 393INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR124. 0

SINGH, ANSHIKA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 393INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LENOX, DANIEL   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 391INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

LAMONTAGNE, CARDEN   -   FALMOUTH, ME 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR127. 0

SCOTT, JOHANNAH   -   LUBOCK, TX 385INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR128. 0

BELL, JAXSON   -   NILES, OH 384  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR129. 0

HAISS, SEAN   -   WINDSOR, ME 384INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR130. 0

HENRY, LAUREN   -   CAMP HILL, PA 382  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR131. 0

MCCASLIN, NOAH   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR132. 0

MILLER, AYDAN   -   COMWELL, CT 373INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR133. 0

DISSER, JOHN   -   GROSSE POINT FARMS, MI 372INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR134. 0

COOLEY, BENTLEY   -   MEDFORD, WI 371  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR135. 0

SWITZER, MOLLY   -   CANYON, TX 368INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR136. 0

HOLLAND, COOPER   -   LUBBOCK, TX 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR137. 0

KAMINSKI, MASON   -   SOUTHINGTON, CT 360INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR138. 0

HUDSON, ROBBIE   -   NISKAYUNA, NY 357INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR139. 0

WOODWARD, LILIEN   -   SOUTHINGTON, CT 350INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR140. 0

MARTINS, JENNA   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 347INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR141. 0

KLEMM, WYATT   -   GREEN BAY, WI 346  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR142. 0

PORTER, DARREN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 344INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR143. 0

ENGDAHL, ALEYAH   -   WARREN, OH 335  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR144. 0

GROSSJEAN, BRUCE   -   WINDSOR, ME 295INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR145. 0

EVANS, JORDAN   -   GUILFORD, CT 290INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR146. 0

PELLETIER-GATES, HUNTER   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 290INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HICKS, DAVID   -   GUILFORD, CT 289INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR148. 0

BRANSCOMBE, JOELLE   -   OXFORD, CT 287INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR149. 0

TREVINO, GRACE   -   WINTHROP, ME 279INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR150. 0

CARDOSO, KIARA   -   MEIDER, CT 260INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR151. 0

HANSEN, JACOB   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 256INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR152. 0

HOLLAND, MATTOX   -   LUBBOCK, TX 256INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BOWE, AYDEN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 206INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR154. 0

NEJEDLO, LIAM   -   De Pere, WI 199INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR155. 0

PERONE, GIOVANNI   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 184INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR156. 0

CINQUE, AALIYAH   -   CROMWELL, CT 180INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR157. 0

LAYMAN, JAYSON   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT 167INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR158. 0

SANTANGELO, ISAAC   -   WALLINGFORD, CT 163INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR159. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 51 - Entries

RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA 560SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 551  -  11SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND 544SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

SKRIPEK, CAITLYN   -   NORRISTOWN, PA 543  -  12SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

ROSECRANTS, ADRIANA   -   GENOA, IL 536SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

HARPER, LILLIE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 534SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

SOLIS, HAIDEN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 517SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

MASTERS, JAXON   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 477  -  5SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

BORNER, KENDAL   -   NEW CANAAN, CT 476SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

LIU, JIANXING   -   SUFFIELD, CT 476SUB-JUNIOR 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 250 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR 51 - Entries

FITZGERALD, TYLER   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 473SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

BATA, ASHLYN   -   ORISKA, ND 465SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

SCALIA, HAILEY   -   MADISON, CT 461SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

KOCAK, GABE   -   RAMSEY, MN 459SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

GREIF, JACKSON   -   LOON LAKE, WA 458SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

LEPPER, ADELYNN   -   DEER PARK, WA 455SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

REILLY, MAKENZIE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 453SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

MCCANN, LUKE   -   MEDORA, ND 443SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

FIELDS, JAKE   -   FARMINGTON, MN 431  -  2SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

KING, ABIGAIL   -   WOLFFORTH, TX 427SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

SOLLAZZO, EVAN   -   ROYERSFORD, PA 416  -  3SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

SEARS, AMELIA   -   SCOTLAND, CT 409SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

NUERNBERGER, OLIVER   -   MEDFORD, WI 397  -  1SUB-JUNIOR23. 0

HARTL, AUTUMN   -   MEDFORD, WI 385  -  1SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

HORNING, ELI   -   CHESHIRE, CT 384SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

PARADISO, DOMINIC   -   MADISON, CT 378SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

ANDERS, TATUM GRACE   -   AMARILLO, TX 369SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

QIAN, CHELSEA   -   AVON, CT 368SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

HOFFMAN, WYATT   -   GUILFORD, CT 366SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

IMRAN, MOQUDDAS   -   North Haven, CT 356SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

MACALONEY, HUNTER   -   HUDSON, NH 355SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

MILLER, AURORA   -   INDIANA, PA 345SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

BROOKS, BAXTER   -   OAKLAND, ME 331SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

BENGTSON, DAVID   -   OLD SAYBROOK, CT 329SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

SHARMA, KIERAN   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 298SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

NEELY, KYLE   -   RAY, MI 296SUB-JUNIOR36. 0

DRISCOLL, JACK   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 291SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

RIVERARIV, TRE   -   Farmington, MN 291SUB-JUNIOR 0

KITZMILLER, LOGAN   -   BURTON, OH 289SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

HAISS, GRANT   -   WINDSOR, ME 281SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

BICKFORD, BENJAMIN   -   OAKLAND, ME 238SUB-JUNIOR41. 0

KLEMM, WESLEY   -   GREEN BAY, WI 237SUB-JUNIOR42. 0

DANIELS, DARIO   -   Cromwell, CT 235SUB-JUNIOR43. 0

GREIF, ANGUS   -   LOON LAKE, WA 235SUB-JUNIOR 0

FOSSETT, RYAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 222SUB-JUNIOR45. 0

BARRY, NICHOLAS   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 209SUB-JUNIOR46. 0

KELLEY, DECLAN   -   HASTINGS, MN 202SUB-JUNIOR47. 0

BICKFORD, DANIEL   -   WHITEFIELD, ME 197SUB-JUNIOR48. 0

VAN JEUNE, PETER   -   CHESTER, CT 178SUB-JUNIOR49. 0

VECCHITTO, KEIRA   -   WALLINGFORD, CT 172SUB-JUNIOR50. 0

CARRIERE, ASHER   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 115SUB-JUNIOR51. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 250 - Entries

PALFREY, MAGGIE   -   Indiana, PA 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 581JUNIOR2. 0

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 580JUNIOR3. 0

GRIFFITHS, ANNA MARIE   -   CHERRY TREE, PA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

DOWNEY, KENLY   -   FARMER CITY, IL 568INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0
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JENKINS, HUNTER   -   WASHINGTON, PA 567INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

WAGNER, DEVIN   -   JEFFERSON HILLS, PA 567JUNIOR 0

THOMAS,  PRISHA   -   SOUTH WINDSOR, CT 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

RUSSELL, JONATHAN   -   EMLENTON, PA 560SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

YANG, SOPHIE   -   AVON, CT 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 558  -  9JUNIOR11. 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   SULLIVAN, NH 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

KAUFFMAN, NATE   -   YORK, PA 557INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 554  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

SOLIS, PRINCY   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

MUNLEY, KIRSTIN   -   POTTSVILLE, PA 552  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

DIXON, CHARLES   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 551  -  11SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

WHITEMAN, ELIZABETH   -   WASHINGTON, PA 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

YOUNG, SARAH ELIZABETH   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 550  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

WELTER, NATALIE   -   FOXBURG, PA 550INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

FEENEY, NEILA   -   WEST HARTFORD, CT 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

RIDINGER, AIMEE   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 548  -  11JUNIOR22. 0

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

MILLER, KATERI   -   DARIEN, CT 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

TALBOTT, HANNAH   -   DANBURY, CT 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA 545  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT 545JUNIOR27. 0

DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 545INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI 544  -  15JUNIOR29. 0

KOLLER, PIPER   -   FINGAL, ND 544SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

ROWOLD, MICHAELA   -   CHESHIRE, CT 544JUNIOR 0

SKRIPEK, CAITLYN   -   NORRISTOWN, PA 543  -  12SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

GARITO, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 543  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA 543  -  8JUNIOR34. 0

GORDON, LILA   -   KEMPTON, PA 542  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 542  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

BREEDEN, ENSLEY   -   COLBERT, WA 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

HOOD, AVA   -   CLINTON, IL 541INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KOVACEVIC, ARIANA   -   ORCHARD PARK, NY 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

LAKE, AUSTIN   -   NORTH EAST, PA 540INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCCANN, JAKE   -   MEDORA, ND 539INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

OSINCHAK, ISAAC   -   SPRINGFIELD, VT 539INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VENKAT, VAISHNAVI   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

DANIELS, AMELIA   -   DRACUT, MA 536INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

ROSECRANTS, ADRIANA   -   GENOA, IL 536SUB-JUNIOR 0

BERNIER, KATHERINE   -   MONROE, CT 534JUNIOR46. 0

HARPER, LILLIE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 534SUB-JUNIOR 0

ASHFORD, JARED   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA 533JUNIOR 0

GENTRY, PHILLIPS   -   AMARILLO, TX 533JUNIOR 0

PARLIN, VANESSA   -   GRAY, ME 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ANTON, TESSA   -   BISMARCK, ND 532INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

FRIZZELL, COLE   -   COLBERT, WA 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BOLITHO, SILAS   -   CHELSEA, ME 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

HELDEBRANT, DONAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 529INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARPER, REESE   -   SYCAMORE, IL 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

WALLIS, JASMINE   -   GARRISON, NY 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHRISTIAN, MORGAN   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 526JUNIOR59. 0
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GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA 526INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KLEBE, TARYN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 526INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISELICKA, SHANE   -   MEDFORD, WI 525  -  12JUNIOR62. 0

BRUNS, EMILY   -   CRETE, IL 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR63. 0

DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

COMER, KYALYNN   -   NAPLES, ID 523INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

MARTZOLF, JOHN   -   LANCASTER, NY 521JUNIOR67. 0

BEHNKE, ANNA   -   Black Creek, WI 520  -  11JUNIOR68. 0

STANLEY, BLAKE   -   WASHINGTON, PA 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

ANNICELLI, ANTONIO   -   NORWICH, CT 518INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

SOLIS, HAIDEN   -   SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 517SUB-JUNIOR71. 0

NEUSCHELER, ANDREW   -   CORTLAND, OH 515  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

MALARD, JENNA   -   HAZELTON, ND 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

CHOI, JULIA   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0

WHITE, ETHNEE   -   Priest Lake, ID 512JUNIOR 0

HU, XINWEN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR77. 0

MARTIN, TEMPERANCE   -   SIMSBURY, CT 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BLOMFELT, OWEN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 509  -  5JUNIOR79. 0

MILLER, ISABELLA   -   LEBANON, PA 508  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

JOSE, ALINA   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

LOWMAN, EMMETT   -   SAND POINT, ID 508JUNIOR 0

RASOR, ALORA   -   SANDPOINT, ID 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SZYDEL, ISIAH   -   CURTIS, WI 507  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

HOVIS, OWEN   -   CENTER VALLEY, PA 506  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

LI, JAMES   -   SUFFIELD, CT 506JUNIOR86. 0

HARPER, TRAVIS   -   BISMARCK, ND 505INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR87. 0

BAKLE, ABIGAIL   -   RIDGEFIELD, CT 504INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR88. 0

VICKROY, NATHAN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 503  -  6JUNIOR89. 0

STEELE, COOPER   -   BLAIRSVILLE, PA 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR90. 0

HE, DAVID   -   TROY, MI 500INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR91. 0

BRADFORD, AVIANA   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR92. 0

WENZEL, ILENA   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

SZYDEL, MAGGIE   -   CURTIS, WI 497  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

KIDDER, MORGAN   -   EAST BETHANY, NY 497INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR95. 0

QUINBY, ABIGAIL   -   WINDSOR, CT 497JUNIOR 0

FANG, ZEHAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 495INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

TYE, WREN   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 493INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR98. 0

HILGENBERG, BENNETT   -   NEW YORK, NY 492JUNIOR99. 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

JOHNSTON, TYLER   -   BEDORD, NH 491JUNIOR 0

WANG, ZHINAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HORNING, EMILY   -   CHESHIRE, CT 490INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR103. 0

FAUVELL, QUINN   -   HUDSON, NH 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

SARTELL, PAIGE   -   NAPLES, ID 488JUNIOR105. 0

YAN, KRISTIAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 487JUNIOR106. 0

OKUMA, YUKA   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 486JUNIOR107. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 485  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR108. 0

SHUMAKER, WESLEY   -   Washington, PA 485INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR109. 0

HOAGLAND, PARKER   -   CLARK, PA 484  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0

LEE, YEJUN   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 484INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 483  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

KING, REBEKAH   -   WOLFFORTH, TX 483INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0
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SEMRAV, LUKE   -   MEDFORD, WI 483INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HARRIS, RUBY   -   TROY, OH 479INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR115. 0

MAURER, GRIGG   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 478INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

MASTERS, JAXON   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 477  -  5SUB-JUNIOR117. 0

BORNER, KENDAL   -   NEW CANAAN, CT 476SUB-JUNIOR118. 0

LIU, JIANXING   -   SUFFIELD, CT 476SUB-JUNIOR 0

SILVA, BRADY   -   HAMPTON, CT 475INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR120. 0

SHIRK, TREVOR   -   HARRISBURG, PA 474  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR121. 0

FITZGERALD, TYLER   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 473SUB-JUNIOR122. 0

DEHNEY, JOSEPH   -   PELHAM, NH 471INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR123. 0

HOCK, RACHEL   -   DE PERE, WI 470  -  5JUNIOR124. 0

GARDNER, ANDREW   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 470JUNIOR125. 0

NEVA, REMINGTON   -   BISMARCK, ND 468INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

BEATTIE, CHASE   -   NORTH STONINGTON, CT 467JUNIOR127. 0

SANDERS, PARKER   -   NORTFIELD, VT 466INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR128. 0

BATA, ASHLYN   -   ORISKA, ND 465SUB-JUNIOR129. 0

NEWTON, SHERYL   -   GRANBY, CT 465INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RUSSELL, ABBIGALE   -   ALEXANDER, NY 465INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CAMPOS, ANNABELLE   -   CORTLAND, OH 464  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR132. 0

JOSE, SERAH   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR133. 0

KENNEDY, SILAS   -   NINE MILE FALLS, WA 464INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JANEVATHANAVITYA, MILLY   -   SUFFIELD, CT 463INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR135. 0

BLOMFELT, EVAN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 462JUNIOR136. 0

SCALIA, HAILEY   -   MADISON, CT 461SUB-JUNIOR137. 0

KOCAK, GABE   -   RAMSEY, MN 459SUB-JUNIOR138. 0

SPAHR, LAINE   -   HARRISBURG, PA 458  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR139. 0

GREIF, JACKSON   -   LOON LAKE, WA 458SUB-JUNIOR140. 0

CROSS, ADAM   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 457INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR141. 0

KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE   -   BRAINTREE, VT 457INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CARRILLO, PRESTON   -   SLATON, TX 455INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR143. 0

LEPPER, ADELYNN   -   DEER PARK, WA 455SUB-JUNIOR 0

TROTOCHAUD, AARON   -   OAKDALE, CT 454JUNIOR145. 0

REILLY, MAKENZIE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 453SUB-JUNIOR146. 0

FOROSTOSKI, JESSE   -   CHAPLIN, CT 452INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR147. 0

KOBAYASHI, NAOYA   -   SUFFIELD, CT 450JUNIOR148. 0

DARIA, FRANCESCO   -   NEWHAVEN, CT 448INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR149. 0

ACETO, ALEXANDER   -   HAMPTON, CT 446INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR150. 0

BROWN, KANANI   -   PAWCATUCK, CT 445INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR151. 0

CLAVATON, MIKO   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 445INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCCANN, LUKE   -   MEDORA, ND 443SUB-JUNIOR153. 0

NORWOOD, CHARLIE   -   WICHITA FALLS, TX 443INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WOLFE, JOHN PAUL   -   COLCHESTER, CT 443INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BICKFORD, WILLIAM   -   OAKLAND, ME 442INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR156. 0

BUBEL, DEVIN   -   ALEXANDER, NY 441JUNIOR157. 0

KARBER, ALEXANDER   -   HIGGANUM, CT 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TOWNSEND, THEODORE   -   LINCOLN, ND 441INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GURCHIK, LOGAN   -   UNCASVILLE, CT 439JUNIOR160. 0

JANUSZEWSKI, COLE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 438JUNIOR161. 0

BELT, KALEB   -   ORWELB, OH 434  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR162. 0

FIELDS, JAKE   -   FARMINGTON, MN 431  -  2SUB-JUNIOR163. 0

WANGRYCHT, BRYCE   -   NEW BRITAIN, CT 431INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR164. 0

ORLICH, NATALIE   -   PORTLAND, CT 430INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR165. 0

SMITH, MARCOS   -   W ST PAUL, MN 429INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR166. 0

GOFF, ABBEY   -   MANHEIM, PA 428  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR167. 0
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HICKS, BLAKE   -   SANDPOINT, ID 427INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR168. 0

KING, ABIGAIL   -   WOLFFORTH, TX 427SUB-JUNIOR 0

DEMATTEO, LUCAS   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 426INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR170. 0

LEE, HARAM   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 426INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RUPERT, PADEN   -   HERMITAGE, PA 424  -  5JUNIOR172. 0

GRABINSKI, EMILY   -   EMMAUS, PA 423  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR173. 0

SOMMERFELD, CURTIS   -   SAGLE, ID 423INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR174. 0

PARADISO, JOSEPH JOEY   -   MADISON, CT 421INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR175. 0

PARRIS, ELLA   -   CANFIELD, OH 419  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR176. 0

RAJARAJAN, PRAHALADHAN   -   SOUTH WINDSOR, CT 418INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR177. 0

WESSON, ELIZABETH CHAMBERS   -   BRIDGEPORT, CT 418INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SOLLAZZO, EVAN   -   ROYERSFORD, PA 416  -  3SUB-JUNIOR179. 0

SEARS, AMELIA   -   SCOTLAND, CT 409SUB-JUNIOR180. 0

JOLER, DANIEL   -   WATERVILLE, ME 405JUNIOR181. 0

DECHAMBEAU, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 404INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR182. 0

NUERNBERGER, OLIVER   -   MEDFORD, WI 397  -  1SUB-JUNIOR183. 0

LOVELACE, MAYA   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 397INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR184. 0

OLSEN, FIONA   -   HASTINY, MN 396  -  1JUNIOR185. 0

MCPHEE, HARRISON   -   ATTICA, NY 393INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR186. 0

SINGH, ANSHIKA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 393INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LENOX, DANIEL   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 391INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR188. 0

LAMONTAGNE, CARDEN   -   FALMOUTH, ME 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR189. 0

HARTL, AUTUMN   -   MEDFORD, WI 385  -  1SUB-JUNIOR190. 0

SCOTT, JOHANNAH   -   LUBOCK, TX 385INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR191. 0

BELL, JAXSON   -   NILES, OH 384  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR192. 0

HAISS, SEAN   -   WINDSOR, ME 384INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR193. 0

HORNING, ELI   -   CHESHIRE, CT 384SUB-JUNIOR 0

HENRY, LAUREN   -   CAMP HILL, PA 382  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR195. 0

PARADISO, DOMINIC   -   MADISON, CT 378SUB-JUNIOR196. 0

MCCASLIN, NOAH   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 374INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR197. 0

MILLER, AYDAN   -   COMWELL, CT 373INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR198. 0

DISSER, JOHN   -   GROSSE POINT FARMS, MI 372INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR199. 0

COOLEY, BENTLEY   -   MEDFORD, WI 371  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR200. 0

ANDERS, TATUM GRACE   -   AMARILLO, TX 369SUB-JUNIOR201. 0

QIAN, CHELSEA   -   AVON, CT 368SUB-JUNIOR202. 0

SWITZER, MOLLY   -   CANYON, TX 368INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOLLAND, COOPER   -   LUBBOCK, TX 367INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR204. 0

HOFFMAN, WYATT   -   GUILFORD, CT 366SUB-JUNIOR205. 0

KAMINSKI, MASON   -   SOUTHINGTON, CT 360INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR206. 0

HUDSON, ROBBIE   -   NISKAYUNA, NY 357INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR207. 0

IMRAN, MOQUDDAS   -   North Haven, CT 356SUB-JUNIOR208. 0

MACALONEY, HUNTER   -   HUDSON, NH 355SUB-JUNIOR209. 0

WOODWARD, LILIEN   -   SOUTHINGTON, CT 350INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR210. 0

MARTINS, JENNA   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 347INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR211. 0

KLEMM, WYATT   -   GREEN BAY, WI 346  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR212. 0

MILLER, AURORA   -   INDIANA, PA 345SUB-JUNIOR213. 0

PORTER, DARREN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 344INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR214. 0

PRIDE, SOFIA   -   FALMOUTH, ME 341JUNIOR215. 0

ENGDAHL, ALEYAH   -   WARREN, OH 335  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR216. 0

BROOKS, BAXTER   -   OAKLAND, ME 331SUB-JUNIOR217. 0

BENGTSON, DAVID   -   OLD SAYBROOK, CT 329SUB-JUNIOR218. 0

SHARMA, KIERAN   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 298SUB-JUNIOR219. 0

NEELY, KYLE   -   RAY, MI 296SUB-JUNIOR220. 0

GROSSJEAN, BRUCE   -   WINDSOR, ME 295INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR221. 0
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DRISCOLL, JACK   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 291SUB-JUNIOR222. 0

RIVERARIV, TRE   -   Farmington, MN 291SUB-JUNIOR 0

EVANS, JORDAN   -   GUILFORD, CT 290INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR224. 0

PELLETIER-GATES, HUNTER   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 290INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HICKS, DAVID   -   GUILFORD, CT 289INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR226. 0

KITZMILLER, LOGAN   -   BURTON, OH 289SUB-JUNIOR 0

BRANSCOMBE, JOELLE   -   OXFORD, CT 287INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR228. 0

HAISS, GRANT   -   WINDSOR, ME 281SUB-JUNIOR229. 0

TREVINO, GRACE   -   WINTHROP, ME 279INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR230. 0

CARDOSO, KIARA   -   MEIDER, CT 260INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR231. 0

HANSEN, JACOB   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 256INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR232. 0

HOLLAND, MATTOX   -   LUBBOCK, TX 256INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BICKFORD, BENJAMIN   -   OAKLAND, ME 238SUB-JUNIOR234. 0

KLEMM, WESLEY   -   GREEN BAY, WI 237SUB-JUNIOR235. 0

DANIELS, DARIO   -   Cromwell, CT 235SUB-JUNIOR236. 0

GREIF, ANGUS   -   LOON LAKE, WA 235SUB-JUNIOR 0

FOSSETT, RYAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 222SUB-JUNIOR238. 0

BARRY, NICHOLAS   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 209SUB-JUNIOR239. 0

BOWE, AYDEN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 206INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR240. 0

KELLEY, DECLAN   -   HASTINGS, MN 202SUB-JUNIOR241. 0

NEJEDLO, LIAM   -   De Pere, WI 199INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR242. 0

BICKFORD, DANIEL   -   WHITEFIELD, ME 197SUB-JUNIOR243. 0

PERONE, GIOVANNI   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 184INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR244. 0

CINQUE, AALIYAH   -   CROMWELL, CT 180INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR245. 0

VAN JEUNE, PETER   -   CHESTER, CT 178SUB-JUNIOR246. 0

VECCHITTO, KEIRA   -   WALLINGFORD, CT 172SUB-JUNIOR247. 0

LAYMAN, JAYSON   -   WETHERSFIELD, CT 167INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR248. 0

SANTANGELO, ISAAC   -   WALLINGFORD, CT 163INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR249. 0

CARRIERE, ASHER   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 115SUB-JUNIOR250. 0
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